
Woking Archery Club

17-18 May 2025

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 2

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 627 ROGERS Thea 570 4  (30,26,26,27,25)

8/ 616 COSTALL Megan 778 6  (25,23,29,28,28)

12/ 599 TONKINSON Katie 788 4  (19,29,29,26,23)

13/ 597 PIPER Eleanor 780 6  (26,23,23,27,28)

3/ 626 HEALEY Penny 788 6  (30,23,27,28)

11/ 609 HINCKLEY Yulia 780 2  (24,24,24,20)

7/ 617 HAVERS Megan 1019 6  (29,29,25)

2/ 627 PITMAN Bryony 214 0  (26,21,24)

COSTALL M (778)

4  (25,26,23,23,25)

PIPER E (780)

6  (21,28,22,26,28)

HEALEY P (788)

6  (29,28,26)

HAVERS M (1019)

0  (28,25,25)

PIPER E (780)

2  (28,23,28,25)

HEALEY P (788)

6  (28,24,28,28)

COSTALL M (778)

6  (25,25,26,24,29-T. 10)

HAVERS M (1019)

5  (26,28,26,23,27-T. 8)

GOLD

HEALEY P (788)

SILVER

PIPER E (780)

BRONZE

COSTALL M (778)

Final Rank
1 HEALEY Penny 788
2 PIPER Eleanor 780
3 COSTALL Megan 778
4 HAVERS Megan 1019
5 ROGERS Thea 570 4 (134)
6 TONKINSON Katie 788 4 (126)
7 HINCKLEY Yulia 780 2 (92)
8 PITMAN Bryony 214 0 (71)
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Woking Archery Club

17-18 May 2025

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 2

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 627 ROGERS Thea 570

-Bye-

33/ 526 EASTON Rhiannon 1210 0  (16,23,17)

32/ 527 GUIET Lara 2627 6  (20,25,18)

17/ 579 MANTON Lori 2738 6  (19,24,22,27)

48/ 339 GRABALSKA Katarzyna 527 2  (22,17,15,23)

49/ 330 BEDDOES Shirley 253 0  (26,13,19)

16/ 583 MEERING Sophie 788 6  (27,25,21)

9/ 613 SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 1141

-Bye-

41/ 419 HARRISON Kyla-Mae 252 7  (23,19,14,24,23)

24/ 551 DAVIS Emma 731 3  (19,23,14,17,15)

25/ 549 COLE Eleanor 252 6  (26,26,23)

40/ 424 MASTER Zainab 472 0  (11,25,14)

-Bye-

8/ 616 COSTALL Megan 778

5/ 621 PIPER Louisa 246

-Bye-

37/ 505 MAY Gillian 264 0  (18,25,20)

28/ 542 ZHOU Yanyijie 268 6  (24,26,25)

21/ 563 LINDSLEY-FROST Isobel 252 6  (27,27,22)

44/ 395 STRATTON Lucy 2738 0  (0,15,0)

-Bye-

12/ 599 TONKINSON Katie 788

13/ 597 PIPER Eleanor 780

-Bye-

45/ 388 HUNT Kelsey 199 0  (10,22,23)

20/ 565 RUSSELL Sarah 532 6  (23,25,25)

29/ 538 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 0  (22,23,21)

36/ 507 TULLY Eliza 1916 6  (24,25,24)

-Bye-

4/ 625 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410

ROGERS T (570)

6  (26,27,28)

GUIET L (2627)

0  (22,24,18)

MANTON L (2738)

2  (24,21,18,23)

MEERING S (788)

6  (27,19,21,24)

SOBIERAJ M (1141)

6  (27,25,27)

HARRISON KM (252)

0  (18,21,15)

COLE E (252)

0  (17,26,25)

COSTALL M (778)

6  (27,27,27)

PIPER L (246)

7  (25,27,25,26,25)

ZHOU Y (268)

3  (25,16,27,23,24)

LINDSLEY-FROST I (252)

2  (28,23,22,26)

TONKINSON K (788)

6  (24,26,26,28)

PIPER E (780)

7  (24,28,26,23)

RUSSELL S (532)

1  (24,20,23,22)

TULLY E (1916)

2  (22,21,24,25)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY E (410)

6  (26,22,24,25)

ROGERS T (570)

6  (25,30,27)

MEERING S (788)

0  (22,26,23)

SOBIERAJ M (1141)

0  (25,26,24)

COSTALL M (778)

6  (26,27,25)

PIPER L (246)

5  (25,25,25,28,29-T. 6)

TONKINSON K (788)

6  (27,25,26,24,23-T. 10)

PIPER E (780)

6  (24,29,23,23,26)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY E (410)

4  (25,25,26,18,21)

ROGERS T (570)

4  (30,26,26,27,25)

COSTALL M (778)

6  (25,23,29,28,28)

TONKINSON K (788)

4  (19,29,29,26,23)

PIPER E (780)

6  (26,23,23,27,28)
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Woking Archery Club

17-18 May 2025

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 2

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 626 HEALEY Penny 788

-Bye-

35/ 509 CURRUMS Alex 940 6  (21,19,24,23,23-T. 7)

30/ 536 HIRD Megan 421 5  (21,26,24,21,23-T. 5)

19/ 569 EVANS Bridget 1013 6  (23,24,25)

46/ 379 ELLIS Denise 1339 0  (12,15,8)

51/ 222 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 0  (2,9,4)

14/ 594 HUGHES Emelia 731 6  (21,22,25)

11/ 609 HINCKLEY Yulia 780

-Bye-

43/ 417 FAN Wenjie 1927 0  (15,20,12)

22/ 561 BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 6  (23,26,25)

27/ 548 FLITTER Imogen 255 6  (26,26,25)

38/ 505 HUMPHREYS Joanne 1126 0  (16,19,19)

-Bye-

6/ 620 LINFIELD Holly 259

7/ 617 HAVERS Megan 1019

-Bye-

39/ 486 HYDE Daisy 532 4  (20,20,18,24,23)

26/ 548 NEITH Becky 427 6  (18,22,20,17,26)

23/ 558 KING Erin 2595 7  (21,23,24,26,24)

42/ 418 HURSHAM Sofia 438 3  (23,23,21,25,16)

-Bye-

10/ 609 HEMPSALL Charlotte 871

15/ 585 SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 2687 6  (25,26,24)

50/ 297 JORDAN Sharron 2688 0  (22,19,19)

47/ 351 EBBELS Alison 1324 0  (17,22,20)

18/ 572 POGORENII Ecaterina 268 6  (21,27,21)

31/ 535 KENDRICK Laura 1037 6  (22,27,25,22,21)

34/ 525 RADOMSKA Natalia 299 4  (20,28,23,26,10)

-Bye-

2/ 627 PITMAN Bryony 214

HEALEY P (788)

7  (26,24,28,25)

CURRUMS A (940)

1  (22,24,25,24)

EVANS B (1013)

3  (22,16,25,17,21)

HUGHES E (731)

7  (22,26,23,23,23)

HINCKLEY Y (780)

6  (25,27,25,27,17-T. 9)

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK H (2627)

5  (14,27,28,25,24-T. 8)

FLITTER I (255)

4  (22,26,20,28,20)

LINFIELD H (259)

6  (26,22,28,26,24)

HAVERS M (1019)

6  (28,26,25)

NEITH B (427)

0  (26,19,22)

KING E (2595)

6  (26,26,25,26,22-T. X)

HEMPSALL C (871)

5  (22,27,25,24,25-T. 7)

SULLIVAN-BELL I (2687)

4  (20,24,29,29,22)

POGORENII E (268)

6  (25,28,26,20,23)

KENDRICK L (1037)

2  (21,21,28,19)

PITMAN B (214)

6  (26,25,27,23)

HEALEY P (788)

7  (26,26,29,28,28)

HUGHES E (731)

3  (26,28,25,19,23)

HINCKLEY Y (780)

6  (30,28,25)

LINFIELD H (259)

0  (25,24,24)

HAVERS M (1019)

7  (23,27,27,26,27)

KING E (2595)

3  (23,29,24,22,23)

POGORENII E (268)

1  (22,21,27,24)

PITMAN B (214)

7  (27,28,27,27)

HEALEY P (788)

6  (30,23,27,28)

HINCKLEY Y (780)

2  (24,24,24,20)

HAVERS M (1019)

6  (29,29,25)

PITMAN B (214)

0  (26,21,24)
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